Small Relay D2 neutral
Product Information
D2 Titel_ok  22.09.1999  12:12 Uhr  Seite 2
w
w
w
.d
at

Siemens Electromechanical Components 7
Small Relay D2 neutral
Ordering code
V 2 01 5 5 A 23 A 0 1
Identification of the
small relay D2 neutral
Version
0 = 150 mW nominal power consumption
3 = 200 mW
4 = 400 mW
5 = 500 mW
Coil number
08 = 3 V nominal voltage (only coils with 150/200 mW nominal power consumption*)
01 = 5 V nominal voltage
02 = 6 V
06 = 9 V
04 = 10 V (only coil with 500 mW nominal power consumption)
03 = 12 V
05 = 24 V
07 = 48 V (not coil with 150 mW nominal power consumption)
BT 47 versions
475 = 5 V nominal voltage
479 = 10 V
476 = 12 V
477 = 24 V
478 = 48 V
Contact assembly / material
A201 = 2 changeover contacts, silver nickel, gold-plated, against silver nickel, gold-plated
*) Coils with 400/500 mW nominal power consumption on request
Ordering example: V23105-A5301-A201